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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

3. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Prosto/Free Odprto
21.5.2022 - 9:40
Točk: FINA 2022

Rojen Klub RezultatTočke 50m 100m 150m 200m

Odprto

1. MIHALIČ Sara 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:08.42 680 29.71 32.80 33.04 32.87
2. BELFIORI Linda 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 2:10.13 654 30.24 33.33 33.73 32.83
3. POGAČAR Zala 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 2:10.73 645 30.50 33.23 33.97 33.03
4. TOMMASSINI Erica 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 2:11.04 640 30.51 33.13 33.95 33.45
5. KORENJAK GOBBO Moeti2007 PK Ljubljana 2:11.54 633 30.96 33.40 33.61 33.57
6. TEOLI Paola 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 2:12.87 614 30.36 33.19 34.73 34.59
7. ROTAR Nika 2006 PK Ljubljana 2:13.84 601 30.97 33.88 34.46 34.53
8. PETRIČ Manca 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:14.02 599 31.39 33.71 34.11 34.81
9. KRETZ Rebecca 2005 Sv Spittal Austria 2:14.23 596 30.60 34.01 35.04 34.58

10. OTTAVIANI Giulia 2008 Sport Village Pesaro 2:14.92 587 31.38 34.58 35.06 33.90
11. VALANT Gaja Lucija 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:15.68 577 31.57 34.15 34.92 35.04
12. CENTOFANTI Camilla 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 2:16.33 569 32.77 34.11 35.02 34.43
13. BADIOLI Valentina 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 2:16.50 567 31.21 34.47 35.84 34.98
14. CIUCCIOMEI Emma 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 2:16.74 564 31.57 34.42 35.69 35.06
15. FRELIH Petra 2006 PK Radovljica 2:17.27 557 31.96 34.44 35.45 35.42
16. PRIMC Lina 2007 PK Ljubljana 2:17.78 551 32.25 35.07 35.41 35.05
17. VRBINC Ema 2008 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:18.32 544 30.61 34.86 37.11 35.74
18. KAVČIČ Aja 2006 PK Triglav Kranj 2:21.31 511 33.34 35.92 36.35 35.70
19. COZZINI Caterina 2008 Sport Village Pesaro 2:22.30 500 32.34 35.81 36.90 37.25
20. TAVZES CIRMAN Ajda 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:22.43 499 32.71 35.37 36.93 37.42
21. RIHTMAN Ava Luna 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:22.56 497 32.27 36.65 37.66 35.98
22. SAMPAOLESI Giada 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 2:23.32 489 32.96 36.52 37.19 36.65
23. PETEK Danaja 2005 PD Maribor 2:23.36 489 33.81 36.23 37.38 35.94
24. PODGORŠEK Laura 2009 PK Kamnik 2:23.71 485 33.38 38.49 38.86 32.98
25. VEZENKOVA Maja 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:23.73 485 33.09 36.09 37.59 36.96
26. ŽALAC Lana 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:23.90 483 34.59 37.52 36.65 35.14
27. URBANČIČ Eva 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:24.60 476 34.22 36.80 37.14 36.44
28. CENTOFANTI Carlotta 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 2:25.01 472 32.34 35.83 37.93 38.91
29. VRHOVNIK Nina 2009 PK Kamnik 2:25.04 472 33.05 37.63 38.39 35.97
30. KRAJINOVIĆ Pia 2007 PK Neptun Celje 2:25.97 463 35.27 37.38 37.47 35.85
31. MENONI Ema 2009 PK Celulozar Krško 2:27.79 446 32.99 37.11 39.87 37.82
32. ÐORĐEVIČ Tara 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:28.41 441 33.82 38.02 38.78 37.79
33. STOJKOVIČ Katja 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:28.43 441 34.75 37.75 38.00 37.93
34. SEDER Lea 2010 Vojvodina 2:28.56 439 34.95 38.66 38.89 36.06
35. MELE Zoja 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:28.86 437 33.96 38.68 38.67 37.55
36. AGREŽ Ariana 2010 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:30.65 421 33.76 38.11 40.42 38.36
37. PECELI JANEŽIČ Ajda 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:32.05 410 35.58 39.32 39.24 37.91
38. GRM Marija 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:33.01 402 36.00 39.27 39.72 38.02
39. KLOPČIČ Lara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:33.27 400 35.89 38.81 40.36 38.21
40. PERC Tia 2007 PK Neptun Celje 2:34.41 391 35.83 39.98 39.94 38.66
41. BREZNIK Neja 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:35.17 385 35.75 40.65 41.15 37.62
42. JELENC ČANČAR Eva 2008 PK Ljubljana 2:35.60 382 36.54 39.86 40.33 38.87
43. LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 2008 PK Ljubljana 2:35.67 382 36.57 38.89 40.44 39.77
44. ALAGIČ Nika 2007 PK Neptun Celje 2:35.86 380 35.79 40.39 40.62 39.06
45. UJFALUSI Nina 2009 Vojvodina 2:38.53 361 35.52 40.21 41.91 40.89
46. ČUSAK Tanja 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:39.97 352 36.42 41.42 41.73 40.40
47. STEVANOVIC Teodora 2009 Vojvodina 2:41.04 345 36.42 40.30 43.33 40.99
48. KUGLER Maruša 2008 PK Kamnik 2:43.87 327 36.52 41.71 43.59 42.05
49. VRHOVAC Lucija 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:45.65 317 37.67 41.57 43.92 42.49
50. ŠKAPER Ajda 2010 PK Ribnica 2:46.34 313 36.58 42.57 43.04 44.15
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

3. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 200m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen Klub RezultatTočke 50m 100m 150m 200m

51. SELAN Augustina 2010 PK Ljubljana 2:53.40 276 39.43 44.10 45.81 44.06
52. ČEPON Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 2:53.41 276 39.58 44.13 46.22 43.48
53. BERČAN Lucija 2007 PK Ljubljana 2:56.14 263 38.59 44.80 46.14 46.61
54. ALESSIO Mia 2004 PK Biser Piran 3:00.50 245 38.56 45.91 47.97 48.06
55. HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Merala2010 PK Ljubljana 3:00.77 244 40.56 47.05 48.39 44.77
56. JANKOVIĆ Tijana 2009 PK Ljubljana 3:04.00 231 42.55 46.67 47.43 47.35
57. BERČAN Ana 2010 PK Ljubljana 3:15.36 193 43.26 50.30 51.61 50.19
58. MATIJAŠ Ema 2008 PK Kamnik 3:23.74 170 43.90 51.71 55.30 52.83
59. JANČIČ Lira 2010 PK Ljubljana 3:24.44 168 44.39 54.10 54.32 51.63

DSQ AMBROŽ Živa 2010 PK Ljubljana 2:59.93 41.62 46.36 46.93 45.02
SW 4.4 -

D

1. RIHTMAN Ava Luna 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:22.56 497 32.27 36.65 37.66 35.98
2. PODGORŠEK Laura 2009 PK Kamnik 2:23.71 485 33.38 38.49 38.86 32.98
3. VRHOVNIK Nina 2009 PK Kamnik 2:25.04 472 33.05 37.63 38.39 35.97
4. MENONI Ema 2009 PK Celulozar Krško 2:27.79 446 32.99 37.11 39.87 37.82
5. ÐORĐEVIČ Tara 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:28.41 441 33.82 38.02 38.78 37.79
6. SEDER Lea 2010 Vojvodina 2:28.56 439 34.95 38.66 38.89 36.06
7. MELE Zoja 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:28.86 437 33.96 38.68 38.67 37.55
8. AGREŽ Ariana 2010 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:30.65 421 33.76 38.11 40.42 38.36
9. PECELI JANEŽIČ Ajda 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:32.05 410 35.58 39.32 39.24 37.91

10. GRM Marija 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:33.01 402 36.00 39.27 39.72 38.02
11. BREZNIK Neja 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:35.17 385 35.75 40.65 41.15 37.62
12. UJFALUSI Nina 2009 Vojvodina 2:38.53 361 35.52 40.21 41.91 40.89
13. ČUSAK Tanja 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:39.97 352 36.42 41.42 41.73 40.40
14. STEVANOVIC Teodora 2009 Vojvodina 2:41.04 345 36.42 40.30 43.33 40.99
15. VRHOVAC Lucija 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:45.65 317 37.67 41.57 43.92 42.49
16. ŠKAPER Ajda 2010 PK Ribnica 2:46.34 313 36.58 42.57 43.04 44.15
17. SELAN Augustina 2010 PK Ljubljana 2:53.40 276 39.43 44.10 45.81 44.06
18. ČEPON Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 2:53.41 276 39.58 44.13 46.22 43.48
19. HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Merala2010 PK Ljubljana 3:00.77 244 40.56 47.05 48.39 44.77
20. JANKOVIĆ Tijana 2009 PK Ljubljana 3:04.00 231 42.55 46.67 47.43 47.35
21. BERČAN Ana 2010 PK Ljubljana 3:15.36 193 43.26 50.30 51.61 50.19
22. JANČIČ Lira 2010 PK Ljubljana 3:24.44 168 44.39 54.10 54.32 51.63

DSQ AMBROŽ Živa 2010 PK Ljubljana 2:59.93 41.62 46.36 46.93 45.02
SW 4.4 -

C

1. KORENJAK GOBBO Moeti2007 PK Ljubljana 2:11.54 633 30.96 33.40 33.61 33.57
2. OTTAVIANI Giulia 2008 Sport Village Pesaro 2:14.92 587 31.38 34.58 35.06 33.90
3. CENTOFANTI Camilla 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 2:16.33 569 32.77 34.11 35.02 34.43
4. PRIMC Lina 2007 PK Ljubljana 2:17.78 551 32.25 35.07 35.41 35.05
5. VRBINC Ema 2008 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:18.32 544 30.61 34.86 37.11 35.74
6. COZZINI Caterina 2008 Sport Village Pesaro 2:22.30 500 32.34 35.81 36.90 37.25
7. SAMPAOLESI Giada 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 2:23.32 489 32.96 36.52 37.19 36.65
8. ŽALAC Lana 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:23.90 483 34.59 37.52 36.65 35.14
9. URBANČIČ Eva 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:24.60 476 34.22 36.80 37.14 36.44

10. KRAJINOVIĆ Pia 2007 PK Neptun Celje 2:25.97 463 35.27 37.38 37.47 35.85
11. KLOPČIČ Lara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:33.27 400 35.89 38.81 40.36 38.21
12. PERC Tia 2007 PK Neptun Celje 2:34.41 391 35.83 39.98 39.94 38.66
13. JELENC ČANČAR Eva 2008 PK Ljubljana 2:35.60 382 36.54 39.86 40.33 38.87
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

3. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 200m Prosto/Free, C

Rojen Klub RezultatTočke 50m 100m 150m 200m

14. LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 2008 PK Ljubljana 2:35.67 382 36.57 38.89 40.44 39.77
15. ALAGIČ Nika 2007 PK Neptun Celje 2:35.86 380 35.79 40.39 40.62 39.06
16. KUGLER Maruša 2008 PK Kamnik 2:43.87 327 36.52 41.71 43.59 42.05
17. BERČAN Lucija 2007 PK Ljubljana 2:56.14 263 38.59 44.80 46.14 46.61
18. MATIJAŠ Ema 2008 PK Kamnik 3:23.74 170 43.90 51.71 55.30 52.83

B

1. TOMMASSINI Erica 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 2:11.04 640 30.51 33.13 33.95 33.45
2. TEOLI Paola 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 2:12.87 614 30.36 33.19 34.73 34.59
3. ROTAR Nika 2006 PK Ljubljana 2:13.84 601 30.97 33.88 34.46 34.53
4. PETRIČ Manca 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:14.02 599 31.39 33.71 34.11 34.81
5. KRETZ Rebecca 2005 Sv Spittal Austria 2:14.23 596 30.60 34.01 35.04 34.58
6. BADIOLI Valentina 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 2:16.50 567 31.21 34.47 35.84 34.98
7. CIUCCIOMEI Emma 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 2:16.74 564 31.57 34.42 35.69 35.06
8. FRELIH Petra 2006 PK Radovljica 2:17.27 557 31.96 34.44 35.45 35.42
9. KAVČIČ Aja 2006 PK Triglav Kranj 2:21.31 511 33.34 35.92 36.35 35.70

10. TAVZES CIRMAN Ajda 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:22.43 499 32.71 35.37 36.93 37.42
11. PETEK Danaja 2005 PD Maribor 2:23.36 489 33.81 36.23 37.38 35.94
12. CENTOFANTI Carlotta 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 2:25.01 472 32.34 35.83 37.93 38.91

A

1. MIHALIČ Sara 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:08.42 680 29.71 32.80 33.04 32.87
2. BELFIORI Linda 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 2:10.13 654 30.24 33.33 33.73 32.83
3. POGAČAR Zala 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 2:10.73 645 30.50 33.23 33.97 33.03
4. VALANT Gaja Lucija 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:15.68 577 31.57 34.15 34.92 35.04
5. VEZENKOVA Maja 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:23.73 485 33.09 36.09 37.59 36.96
6. STOJKOVIČ Katja 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:28.43 441 34.75 37.75 38.00 37.93
7. ALESSIO Mia 2004 PK Biser Piran 3:00.50 245 38.56 45.91 47.97 48.06
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